o

TOR POZNAN

2 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSKI CLASSIC

18-19.05.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

CLASSIC Classic 500-750-Oldtimer - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 47 GROCHOWSKI K. - Honda 155 b7 Po. 5 - #30 SWINKA K. - Honda o o
1 2:17.219 16:26:48.696 1 2:23.555 16:26:55.678
2 2:12.789 16:29:01.485 2 2:17.099 16:29:12.777
3 2:12.180 16:31:13.665 3 2:15.579 16:31:28.356
4 2:12.776 16:33:26.441 4 2:13.974 16:33:42.330
5 2:12.732 16:35:39.173 5 2:11.801 16:35:54.131
6 2:13.224 16:37:52.397
i 2:13.075 16:40:05.472  Po. 6 - # 38 PAWELCZYK B. - Yamaha +D2”f|'_::st
1 2:19.580 16:26:52.591
Po. 2 - # 72 KOZLOWSKI A. - Yamaha Lo sen 2 2:18.063 16:29:10.654
1 2:23.617 16:26:55.879 3 2:14.797 16:31:25.451
2 2:18.614 16:29:14.493 4 2:17.153 16:33:42.604
3 2:18.490 16:31:32.983 5 2:14.149 16:35:56.753
4 2:18.578 16:33:51.561
Diff. First
5 2:17.809 16:36:09.370  Po. 7 - # 8 KANTEK R. - Yamaha +3 Laps
6 220217 16:38:29.587 1 2:23.800 16:26:55.461
7 2:20.446 16:40:50.033 2 2:13.216 16:29:08.677
3 2:16.129 16:31:24.806
Po.3-#90 TOMASZEWSKI K. - Yamaha .0y 0o 4 2:54.286 16:34:19.092
1 2:34.874 16:27:07.912
Diff. First
2 2:31.317 16:29:39.229  Po. 8 - # 94 MAGDZIK M. - Honda +5 Laps
3 2:30.444 16:32:09.673 1 2:25.184 16:26:58.646
4 2:29.521 16:34:39.194 2 2:41.553 16:29:40.199
5 2:26.988 16:37:06.182
6 2:26.844 16:39:33.026
7 2:27.192 16:42:00.218
Po. 4 - # 2 MACZYNSKI M. - Yamaha gy
1 2:24.770 16:26:56.819
2 2:16.145 16:29:12.964
3 2:14.796 16:31:27.760
4 2:15.205 16:33:42.965
5 2:13.765 16:35:56.730
6 3:25.740 16:39:22.470
7 2:54.513 16:42:16.983
Fastest lap: 2:11.801
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